NORTH AMERICA PRODUCT CATALOG
VETERINARY CARE
PRODUCTS
solm.com | info@solm.com
NACA-MTP-276-1222
©2022 Sol-Millennium Medical Inc. All rights reserved.
1 solm.com | info@solm.com
Sol-Millennium is a vertically integrated global medical supply company

Syringes 9-12
Protective Apparel 19-26
Quick Order Guide 27-33
IV Infusion 13-14
products are for veterinary use only.
Table of Contents
N
EED
LES
3 solm.com | info@solm.com
	 Hypodermic Needles
Sol-Millennium® offers a wide range of hypodermic needles with an emphasis
on ease of use and patient comfort.
Features:
• Triple-bevel lubricated stainless steel bevel that minimizes patient discomfort
• Color-coded hubs for easy gauge identification
• Compatible with all standard Luer Lock and Slip Tip syringes
Color-Coded and Translucent Hubs
Triple bevel
cut and needle
lubrication
Available in a wide
range of gauges
and needle lengths
N
EED
LES
4solm.com | info@solm.com
Hypodermic Needles
Ref. Number Product Description Gauge Needle
Length
Box
Qty
Case
Qty
111810 Sol-M Hypodermic Needle 18G x 1" 18G 1" 100 1,000
111815 Sol-M Hypodermic Needle 18G x 1-1/2" 18G 1-1/2" 100 1,000
112010 Sol-M Hypodermic Needle 20G x 1" 20G 1" 100 1,000
112015 Sol-M Hypodermic Needle 20G x 1-1/2" 20G 1-1/2" 100 1,000
112110 Sol-M Hypodermic Needle 21G x 1" 21G 1" 100 1,000
112115 Sol-M Hypodermic Needle 21G x 1-1/2" 21G 1-1/2" 100 1,000
V112234 Sol-Vet Hypodermic Needle 22G x 3/4" 22G 3/4" 100 1,000
112210 Sol-M Hypodermic Needle 22G x 1" 22G 1" 100 1,000
112215 Sol-M Hypodermic Needle 22G x 1-1/2" 22G 1-1/2" 100 1,000
112310 Sol-M Hypodermic Needle 23G x 1" 23G 1" 100 1,000
112506 Sol-M Hypodermic Needle 25G x 5/8" 25G 5/8" 100 1,000
112510 Sol-M Hypodermic Needle 25G x 1" 25G 1" 100 1,000
112515 Sol-M Hypodermic Needle 25G x 1-1/2" 25G 1-1/2" 100 1,000
112638 Sol-M Hypodermic Needle 26G x 3/8" 26G 3/8" 100 1,000
112612 Sol-M Hypodermic Needle 26G x 1/2" 26G 1/2" 100 1,000
112705 Sol-M Hypodermic Needle 27G x 1/2" 27G 1/2" 100 1,000
112905 Sol-M Hypodermic Needle 29G x 1/2" 29G 1/2" 100 1,000
113005 Sol-M Hypodermic Needle 30G x 1/2" 30G 1/2" 100 1,000
N
EED
LES
5 solm.com | info@solm.com
	 Safety Needles
Sol-Care™ Safety Needles help to prevent

Hypodermic Needles
Veterinary Products
Quick Order Guide
28solm.com | info@solm.com
Sol-Care™ Safety Needles
Ref.
Number Product Description Gauge Needle
Length
Box
Qty
Case
Qty
SN1810 Sol-Care Safety Needle 18G x 1" 18G 1" 100 800
SN1815 Sol-Care Safety Needle 18G x 1-1/2" 18G 1-1/2" 100 800
SN2010 Sol-Care Safety Needle 20G x 1" 20G 1" 100 800
SN2015 Sol-Care Safety Needle 20G x 1-1/2" 20G 1-1/2" 100 800
SN2110 Sol-Care Safety Needle 21G x 1" 21G 1" 100 800
SN2210 Sol-Care Safety Needle 22G x 1" 22G 1" 100 800
SN2215 Sol-Care Safety Needle 22G x 1-1/2" 22G 1-1/2" 100 800
SN2310 Sol-Care Safety Needle 23G x 1" 23G 1" 100 800
SN2510 Sol-Care Safety Needle 25G x 1" 25G 1" 100 800
SN2558 Sol-Care Safety Needle 25G x 5/8" 25G 5/8" 100 800
SN2515 Sol-Care Safety Needle 25G x 1-1/2" 25G 1-1/2" 100 800
SN2712 Sol-Care Safety Needle 27G x 1/2" 27G 1/2" 100 800
SN2758 Sol-Care Safety Needle 27G x 5/8" 27G 5/8" 100 800
SN3012 Sol-Care Safety Needle 30G x 1/2" 30G 1/2" 100 800
Syringes with Needles
Ref. Number Product Description Volume Gauge Needle
Length
Box
Qty
Case
Qty
181025S Sol-M 1mL TB Slip Tip Syringe
w/Exch Needle 25G x 5/8" 1 mL 25G 5/8" 100 800
1832558 Sol-M 3mL Luer Lock Syringe
w/Exch Needle 25G x 5/8" 3 mL 25G 5/8" 100 800
110301020001 Sol-Vet 3mL Luer Lock Syringe
w/Exch Needle 22G x 3/4" 3 mL 22G 3/4" 100 800
110301020005 Sol-Vet 3mL Luer Lock Syringe
w/Exch Needle 22G x 3/4" (25/tray) 3 mL 22G 3/4" 25 1,000
110301020004 Sol-Vet 3mL Luer Lock Syringe
w/Exch Needle 22G x 3/4" (50/tray) 3 mL 22G 3/4" 50 2,000
29 solm.com | info@solm.com
Ref.
Number Product Description Volume Needle
Length
Qty.
per
bag
Qty.
bags
per box
Qty.
bags
per case
1652812B
Sol-M 0.5mL Insulin Syringe
w/Fixed Needle 28G x 1/2"
(U-100 Insulin Only)(PE Bag)
0.5 mL 1/2" 10 10 100
1612812B
Sol-M 1mL Insulin Syringe
w/Fixed Needle 28G x 1/2"
(U-100 Insulin Only)(PE Bag)
1 mL 1/2" 10 10 100
V3295
Sol-Vet 0.3mL U-100 Insulin Syringe
w/Fixed Needle 29G x 1/2"
(half unit markings)(PE Bag)
0.3 mL 1/2" 10 10 100
V3305
Sol-Vet 0.3mL U-100 Insulin Syringe